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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 K K SAJEEV BIJI SAJEEV (WIFE) KOLAM VEEDU, 
CHAITHANYA LANE, 
KEDAMANGALAM, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

2 13/01/2026 ANTONY JOSEPH K P JOSEPH (FTHR) KUNNEKKALIL 
HOUSE, MARKET 

ROAD, NORTH 
PARAVOOR, NORTH 
PARAVOOR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVOOR

  

3 13/01/2026 Aleena K J Jeifer K K (FTHR) Kizhakkechelaveedu, 
Muravanthuruth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara P O, 
683522, N Paravur

  

4 13/01/2026 Anusha K J Jeifer K K (FTHR) Kizhakkechelaveedu, 
Muravanthuruth, 

Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara P O, 
683522, N Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

5 13/01/2026 ABHINAND A S SHAIJU A P (FTHR) ADIMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVOOR

  

6 13/01/2026 alfiya k a althaf k k (FTHR) matharuparambu, 
thanippadam, mannam, 

mannam, 683520, 
paravur

  

7 13/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan K A K K Abdul Nissar 
(FTHR)

Kalariparambil House, 
Vaniyakkad, Paravur, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

8 13/01/2026 Ravikumar V Vijayakumar 
Damodhara Vadhyar  

(FTHR)

Vrindavan 167A, 
Njarakkat Road, 

Poosaripady, North 
Paravoor, North 

Paravur, 683513, Paravur

  

9 13/01/2026 ABHIJITH A S SHAIJU A P (FTHR) ADIMAPARAMBIL, 
NEENDOOR, 
NEENDOOR, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
683522, NORTH 

PARAVOOR

  

10 13/01/2026 SARANYA T C MANU K L (HSBN) KOPPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KEDAMANGALAM, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
683513, PARAVUR

  

11 13/01/2026 RAHAJA M J AJAS P I (HSBN) PUTHENPARAMBU 
HOUSE, MANJALY, N 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, N 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

12 13/01/2026 BIBURAJ A V LUCKY 
SUKUMARAN (MTHR)

268-A/09 AALAYIL, 
VEDIMARA, 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

13 13/01/2026 Sajmeera A S Sanil A T (FTHR) APPOZHAMPARAMBIL, 
Vavakkad, 

Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

14 13/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANIL 

ABDUL MAJEED V H 
(FTHR)

VATHISSERIL 
HOUSE, KANAL 

ROAD, PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

15 13/01/2026 JESSY VARGHESE VARGHESE (HSBN) CHINGATHARA 
HOUSE, 

ELENTHIKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
ELENTHIKARA P O, 

683594, PARAVUR

  

16 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAZLY  T S

SAHEER  T S (FTHR) THOTTATHILPARAMBU, 
MANNAM, 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

17 13/01/2026 ADHISH T R RAJESH T B (FTHR) THARAMELVEEDU, 
KAITHARAM, 
KOTTUVALLY 

VILLAGE, 
KAITHARAM P O, 

683519, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

18 13/01/2026 BINDU SUNNY SUNNY (HSBN) KANJITHARA 
HOUSE, 

GOTHURUTH, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
GOTHURUTH, 683516, 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

19 13/01/2026 SINSIYA E S FASAL (HSBN) MANAPPURATHPARAMBIL, 
PALATHURUTH, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR

  

20 13/01/2026 ABHIRAMI SANKAR SEEJA   C P (MTHR) CHEERANGATTU 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMPURAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

21 13/01/2026 RADHIKA M R RAJESH M N (FTHR) MANGATT HOUSE, 
EZHIKKARA 

BYEPASS ROAD, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
PARAVUR

  

22 13/01/2026 GOKUL MOHAN MOHAN KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

KOTTARAPATTU 
HOUSE, NORTH 

PARAVUR, NORTH 
PARAVUR, NORTH 
PARAVUR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

23 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN T G

GAFOORSHA T A 
(FTHR)

THOPPILPARAMBU 
HOUSE, VEDIMARA, 

MANNAM, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

24 13/01/2026 MEHUL SUNNY SUNNY (FTHR) KANJITHARA 
HOUSE, 

GOTHURUTH, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
GOTHURUTH, 683516, 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

25 13/01/2026 Devika R Rajendran K U (FTHR) 17/186-C, 
Kattukandathil veedu, 
Kaitharam, Kottuvally, 
Kaitharam, 683519, N 

Paravur

  

26 13/01/2026 Aina K S K R Sureshkumar 
(FTHR)

Kannattupadath, 
Kutyarpadam 

Road,Cheriyapallamthuruth, 
N Paravur, N Paravur, 

683513, N Paravur

  

27 13/01/2026 JOBIN K X XAVIER K T (FTHR) KUZHUVELIL, 
MADAPLATHURUTH, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 
MOOTHAKUNNAM, 

683516, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

28 13/01/2026 AUGUSTY ANTONY 
KACHAPPILLY 

ANTONY (FTHR) KACHAPPILLY, 
VALLUVALLY, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, PARAVUR

  

29 13/01/2026 AKASH K S  SUNIL  K S (FTHR) KANNETHU 
PARAMBIL, 
MAKKANAI, 
MANNAM, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

30 13/01/2026 SIVAPRASAD V D DIVAKARAN PILLA 
(FTHR)

VAKKAYIL VEEDU, 
NANDIKULANGARA, 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

31 13/01/2026 SAINABA ALIKUNJU (FTHR) KAITHAKKAL, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
653522, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

32 13/01/2026 SREEJITH 
PRAKASAN 

PRAKASAN (FTHR) ULLELIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA, 683513, 

N PARAVUR

  

33 13/01/2026 HAFSA BEEVI NAZEER K B (HSBN) KANGAMPILLYPARAMBIL, 
VANIYAKKAD, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

34 13/01/2026 AFSAL  T H HAKKEEM  T H 
(FTHR)

THOPPILPARAMBIL, 
THANNIPPADAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

35 13/01/2026 REBEKA MONIKA 
ANTONY 

MULLAPPILLY 
GEORGE ANTONY 

(FTHR)

MULLAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTUKAD, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

683521, PARAVUR

  

36 13/01/2026 NAZEER K B BAPPU (FTHR) KANGAMPILLYPARAMBIL, 
VANIYAKKAD, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

37 13/01/2026 JASEENA K N NAZEER K B (FTHR) KATTIKULAM 
NIKATHIL, 

VANIYAKAD, 
PARAVUR, MANNAM 

P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

38 13/01/2026 NAJIYA N MUHAMMED FAZAL 
N A (HSBN)

NEREVEETIL, 
MAKKANAYI, 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

39 13/01/2026 ANSAR HASSAINAR (FTHR) PULLATH HOUSE, 
MILLU PADY, 

VELITYATHUNAD 
EAST, U C COLLEGE, 

683102, ALUVA

  

40 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
T M 

MUNEER T A (FTHR) THALAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAKKAD, 
NORTH PARAVOOR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVOOR

  

41 13/01/2026 Carolin Joseph Joseph K S (FTHR) Kochuveettil House, 
Mannamthuruth, 

Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
683517, Paravur

  

42 13/01/2026 RESHMA M A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

EMBAKKAMTHODU, 
THATHAPPILLY, 

PARAVUR, 
THATHAPPILLY P O, 

683520, PARAVUR

  

43 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASSAN K S 

SALIM K M (FTHR) KALARIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAKKAD, 
NORTH PARAVOOR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVOOR

  

44 13/01/2026 Agsar Yasin Shaji A A (FTHR) 116, Alinaparambil, 
Kandakarnanveli, 

Kottuvally, Kaitharam P 
O, 683519, Paravur

  

45 13/01/2026 sabeena k a ABDHUL HAMEED K 
M (FTHR)

KALARIPARABIL, 
VANIYAKKAD, 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

46 13/01/2026 Praveena  T V Saran  Das (HSBN) Thandassery, 
Perumpadanna, North 

Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

47 13/01/2026 Rukiya K M Hamza (HSBN) 534 Kadugattuparambu, 
Mannam, North Paravur, 

Mannam P o, 683520, 
North Paravur

  

48 13/01/2026 ANEETA MARIA 
MANOJ

MANOJ K A (FTHR) KAVALAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKATHARA, 
PERUMPADANNA, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

683513, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

49 13/01/2026 BINDU MOHAN MOHANACHANDRAN 
B (HSBN)

NAKKALIL ROHINI, 
KAITHARAM, 
KOTTUVALLY 

VILLAGE, 
KAITHARAM P O, 

683519, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

50 13/01/2026 AMBILI K V CHANDRAN (HSBN) 1/311 
KAKKANATTUPARAMBIL, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, 

NEERICODE P O, 
683511, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

51 13/01/2026 P A Suresh Babu Ammunni (FTHR) 289 A Sri Varaha 
Peediyakkal House, 

Near Sri Durga Temple, 
North Paravur, 

Thathappilly, 683520, 
North Paravur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

52 13/01/2026 HARIDAS M N NEELAKANDAN M E 
(FTHR)

MULLASSERI, 
PATTANAM, 

PATTYANAM, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
683522, PARAVUR

  

53 13/01/2026 Thasneem M S Shajahan M B (FTHR) 428-A, 
Malikampeedika, 

Alangad, Alangad, 
683511, Paravur

  

54 13/01/2026 JITHESH C N NARAYANANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHETHIYATTU, 
NANTHIATTUKUNNAM/

KSHEMODHAYAM 
ROAD, NORTH 

PARAVUR, NORTH 
PARAVUR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

55 13/01/2026 GOURI MOHAN MOHANACHANDRAN 
B (FTHR)

NAKKALIL ROHINI, 
KAITHARAM, 
KOTTUVALLY 

VILLAGE, 
KAITHARAM P O, 

683519, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

56 13/01/2026 Suneela T P P A Suresh Babu 
(HSBN)

289 A Sri Varaha 
Peediyakkal House, 

Near Sri Durga Temple, 
North Paravur, 

Thathappilly P O, 
683520, North Paravur

  

57 13/01/2026 SATHIDEVI P J CHANDRASEKHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

PALARI 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KIZHAKKEPRAM, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR, 683513, N 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

58 13/01/2026 BINDU P S BABU (HSBN) ODUVASSERY, 
KOOTTUKAD, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

683521, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

59 13/01/2026 AMISH AMRAN  O J JALEEL (FTHR) OLIPARAMBIL, 
THANNIPPADAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

60 13/01/2026 SURJITH M V K K LAILA (WIFE) MOOTHAMPARAMBIL, 
KAITHARAM, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
kaitharam p o, 683519, 

paravur

  

61 13/01/2026 KAMARUNNISA ISMAIL (HSBN) THALIKKAL HOUSE, 
THOPPIL, NORTH 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

62 13/01/2026 SHEEBA JITHESH JITHESH C N (HSBN) CHETHIYATTU 
HOUSE, 

NANTHIATTUKUNNAM, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

NANTHIATTUKUNNAM, 
683513, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

63 13/01/2026 Devika Shibu  Shibu prabhakaran 
(FTHR)

patteripadam 
kizhekkepram N. 

paravur, kizhekkepram, 
Paravur, paravur, 
683513, paravur

  

64 13/01/2026 SHANI A A ABDULLA (FTHR) ALUNGAPARAMBU, 
MANNAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

65 13/01/2026 SIBINI BABY JIBIN K D (HSBN) 10/347, 
KEZHAKEMATTUMMAL, 

KOOTTUKAD, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
683521, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

66 13/01/2026 SULU K V VENU K S (FTHR) Karyedath House, 
Pattanam, North 

Paravur, Vadakkekara, 
683522, North Paravur

  

67 13/01/2026 SHAHANAZ M S SHAMEER M J (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
MANNAM, 

PARAVOOR, 
MANNAM P O, 

683520, PARAVOOR

  

68 13/01/2026 KANAKA 
PAMBUNGAL 

SANKARAN

PAMBUNGAL 
SANKARAN (HSBN)

AISWARYA 
RESIDENCE 

ASSOCIATION, 
PARAYAKAD, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

683513, 
NORTHPARAVUR

  

69 13/01/2026 MURALI MENON SASIKUMAR (OTHR) 769/SIVALAYAM, 
PALIYAM ROAD, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, N PARAVUR

  

70 13/01/2026 Basheer T M Makkar (FTHR) 66 J Thekkeveettil, 
Parapuram 

Kizhakkepram, North 
Paravur, Mannam P O, 
683520, North Paravur

  

71 13/01/2026 Devi Krishna  K R Rajesh  K V (FTHR) Kandakkattil, 
Perumpadanna, North 

Paravur, North Paravur, 
683513, Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

72 13/01/2026 K K LYLA SURJITH M V (HSBN) MOOTHAMPARAMBIL, 
KAITHARAM, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
KAITHARAM P O, 

683519, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

73 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAVAS 
V M 

MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KALI PARAMBIL, 
PALLITHAZHAM, N 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR P O, 

683513, PARAVUR

  

74 13/01/2026 Fardheen  Khan F Feroze Khan (FTHR) Pyaari manzil, 
kochapadam road 

vaniyakkad paravur, 
Kottuvally, Mannam, 

683520, Paravur

  

75 13/01/2026 ALAN GEO SARITHA  RAJEEV 
(MTHR)

MANAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

NANTHIATTUKUNNAM, 
EZHIKKARA, NORTH 

PARAVUR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

76 13/01/2026 JOHNSON O G O V George (FTHR) 360 Ollattupurath, 
Kurumbathuruth, 

Chendamangalam, 
Gothuruth, 683516, 

Paravur

  

77 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS A I

ISMAIL  A E (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PALATHURUTH, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
683512, N PARAVOOR

  

78 13/01/2026 SANGEETHA V S  RANI (MTHR) VALLATTUTHARA, 
CHITTATTUKARA, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
683522, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

79 13/01/2026 HRIDHYA JOHNSON JOHNSON O G (FTHR) 360 Ollattupurath, 
Kurumbathuruth, 

Chendamangalam, 
Gothuruth, 683516, 

Paravur

  

80 13/01/2026 Devika V S Mibin P M (HSBN) Pallath, Vavakkad, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

81 13/01/2026 SNEHA K S Subash K M (FTHR) Kalluvettikuzhi, 
Cheriyapallamthuruth, 
North Paravur, North 

Paravur, 683513, North 
Paravur

  

82 13/01/2026 ANISHA SAJI UNNI M S (HSBN) MULAKKAL, 
THUNDATHUMKADAVU, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVUR

  

83 13/01/2026 NOUFAL P N NOUSHAD P H (FTHR) PUTHEN VEETTIL, 
MANNAM, 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

84 13/01/2026 ajmal  p n noushad p h (FTHR) puthen veettil, mannam, 
paravur, mannam, 
683520, paravur

  

85 13/01/2026 CHARITHRA T 
VINAYAN

SANGEETHA  V  S  
(MTHR)

VELIYIL PARAMBU, 
NANDIKULANGARA, 

N PARAVUR, 
MANNAM P O, 

683520, N PARAVUR

  

86 13/01/2026 Fredy C M Jenat  K Baby (WIFE) Chullikad House, 
Indiraji  Road, 
Koonammavu, 

Koonammavu, 683518, 
Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

87 13/01/2026 DEVADETH P P PRASAD (FTHR) 5/28puzhakaredath, 
Muttinakam, Varapuzha, 

Varapuzha, 683517, 
Paravur

  

88 13/01/2026 JEPSEY CHERIAN AJITH MATTIS 
(HSBN)

ANATHAZHATH 
HOUSE, 

PARUDHEESA 
NAGAR, NORTH 

PARAVOOR, NORTH 
PARAVOOR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVOOR

  

89 13/01/2026 Nanda Kishor B Binu V N (FTHR) Saarang 
Velanteparambil, 

Thathappilly, 
Kottuvally, 

Thathappilly, 683520, 
Paravur

  

90 13/01/2026 MEENAKSHI P P PRASAD (FTHR) 5/28Puzhakkaredath,muttinakam, 
Muttinakam, Varapuzha, 

Varapuzha, 683517, 
Paravur

  

91 13/01/2026 Santhosh AK Prema Aasariparambil 
(WIFE)

Aasariparambil, 
Elenthikata, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

N.PARAVOOR

  

92 13/01/2026 ABIN 
PUZHAKKAREDATH

Ambujakshan (FTHR) 7/329,Puzhakkaredath, 
Muttinakam, Varapuzha, 

Varapuzha, 683517, 
Paravur

  

93 13/01/2026 SRUTHY K K KUTTAPPAN M 
(FTHR)

203/Kattil,Muttinakam, 
Muttinakam, Varapuzha, 

Varapuzha, 683517, 
Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


